
                          Northeast Iowa Conference Championship Meet
                               New Hampton Golf and Country Club
                                       New Hamption, IA
                                       October 13, 2015
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1  227 Andrew Kephart               So Decorah                      17:09.5  5:32 
      2    2  246 Tyler Vandelune              So Decorah                      17:14.5  5:33 
      3    3  398 Tyler O'Neill                Jr Waukon                       17:18.0  5:35 
      4    4  105 Jonathan Zander              Sr Charles City                 17:22.3  5:36 
      5    5  248 Richard Weis                 Jr Decorah                      17:26.5  5:37 
      6    6  148 Michael Mashek               Jr Crestwood                    17:29.4  5:38 
      7    7   57 Gavin Connell                So Charles City                 17:33.9  5:40 
      8    8  340 Jake Usher                   Jr New Hampton                  17:34.6  5:40 
      9    9  384 Austin Day                   Jr Waukon                       17:37.8  5:41 
     10   10  225 Bryce Hosting                Sr Decorah                      17:48.2  5:44 
     11   11  222 Gus Hayes                    Fr Decorah                      17:48.9  5:45 
     12   12  341 Nolan Usher                   9 New Hampton                  17:49.3  5:45 
     13   13  502 Eamonn McCullough            So Waverly-Shell Rock           17:50.7  5:45 
     14   14  247 Jackson Varney               So Decorah                      17:57.1  5:47 
     15   15  236 Tim Meyer                    Sr Decorah                      17:59.9  5:48 
     16   16  510 Will Reynolds                Sr Waverly-Shell Rock           18:11.3  5:52 
     17   17  518 Reese Wilson                 Fr Waverly-Shell Rock           18:17.3  5:54 
     18   18  147 Nathan Martinek              Fr Crestwood                    18:19.4  5:54 
     19   19  395 Tanner Manning               Sr Waukon                       18:27.5  5:57 
     20   20  498 Sam Kepford                  Fr Waverly-Shell Rock           18:28.8  5:57 
     21   21  135 Kaden Anderlik               Fr Crestwood                    18:32.7  5:59 
     22   22  514 Luke Stromberg               Fr Waverly-Shell Rock           18:33.2  5:59 
     23   23  100 Tyson Stromer                Sr Charles City                 18:39.1  6:01 
     24   24   98 Adam Stewart                 Jr Charles City                 18:48.3  6:04 
     25   25  508 Collin Poesch                Sr Waverly-Shell Rock           18:56.4  6:06 
     26   26  402 Thomas Treptau               Sr Waukon                       18:58.6  6:07 
     27   27   76 Malik Knighten               Jr Charles City                 18:58.9  6:07 
     28   28  156 Ryan Steffen                 So Crestwood                    19:02.1  6:08 
     29   29  478 Ryan Cherry                  So Waverly-Shell Rock           19:03.5  6:09 
     30   30  391 Hunter Jensen                Jr Waukon                       19:08.1  6:10 
     31   31  329 Zach Heying                  Jr New Hampton                  19:09.2  6:10 
     32   32  348 Alec Hirsch                  So Oelwein                      19:09.2  6:10 
     33   33  332 Hannes Schroeder             Sr New Hampton                  19:12.1  6:11 
     34   34   89 John Perez                   So Charles City                 19:22.3  6:15 
     35   35  355 Dom Robertson                Fr Oelwein                      19:26.8  6:16 
     36   36  393 Kameron Klinge               Sr Waukon                       19:36.6  6:19 
     37   37  333 Tyler Shatek                 Sr New Hampton                  19:37.3  6:19 
     38   38   62 Luke Delap                   So Charles City                 19:44.6  6:22 
     39   39  146 Joey Labosky                 Jr Crestwood                    19:45.5  6:22 
     40   40  152 Blake Murphy                 Fr Crestwood                    20:04.8  6:28 
     41   41  382 Brock Berns                  Sr Waukon                       20:13.7  6:31 
     42   42  339 Jade Troyna                   9 New Hampton                  20:36.4  6:38 
     43   43  144 Dylan Johnson                Jr Crestwood                    20:38.0  6:39 
     44   44  349 Brandon McClain              So Oelwein                      21:24.7  6:54 
     45   45  346 Carter Block                 Jr Oelwein                      21:43.6  7:00 
     46   46  336 Trey Throndson                9 New Hampton                  22:01.6  7:06 
     47   47  357 Nick Stasi                   Sr Oelwein                      22:20.1  7:12 
     48   48  347 Brennan Cole                 Fr Oelwein                      22:53.4  7:23 
     49   49  351 Austin Parmely               Jr Oelwein                      25:27.5  8:12 
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                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    29  Decorah                               (17:29.6  87:27.6 0:39.4)
====================================================
  1      1  Andrew Kephart            So 17:09.5
  2      2  Tyler Vandelune           So 17:14.5
  3      5  Richard Weis              Jr 17:26.5
  4     10  Bryce Hosting             Sr 17:48.2
  5     11  Gus Hayes                 Fr 17:48.9
  6   ( 14) Jackson Varney            So 17:57.1
  7   ( 15) Tim Meyer                 Sr 17:59.9
  
  2.    85  Charles City                          (18:16.5  91:22.5 1:36.6)
====================================================
  1      4  Jonathan Zander           Sr 17:22.3
  2      7  Gavin Connell             So 17:33.9
  3     23  Tyson Stromer             Sr 18:39.1
  4     24  Adam Stewart              Jr 18:48.3
  5     27  Malik Knighten            Jr 18:58.9
  6   ( 34) John Perez                So 19:22.3
  7   ( 38) Luke Delap                So 19:44.6
  
  3.    87  Waukon                                (18:18.0  91:30.0 1:50.1)
====================================================
  1      3  Tyler O'Neill             Jr 17:18.0
  2      9  Austin Day                Jr 17:37.8
  3     19  Tanner Manning            Sr 18:27.5
  4     26  Thomas Treptau            Sr 18:58.6
  5     30  Hunter Jensen             Jr 19:08.1
  6   ( 36) Kameron Klinge            Sr 19:36.6
  7   ( 41) Brock Berns               Sr 20:13.7
  
  4.    88  Waverly-Shell Rock                    (18:16.3  91:21.3 0:42.5)
====================================================
  1     13  Eamonn McCullough         So 17:50.7
  2     16  Will Reynolds             Sr 18:11.3
  3     17  Reese Wilson              Fr 18:17.3
  4     20  Sam Kepford               Fr 18:28.8
  5     22  Luke Stromberg            Fr 18:33.2
  6   ( 25) Collin Poesch             Sr 18:56.4
  7   ( 29) Ryan Cherry               So 19:03.5
  
  5.   112  Crestwood                             (18:37.9  93:09.1 2:16.1)
====================================================
  1      6  Michael Mashek            Jr 17:29.4
  2     18  Nathan Martinek           Fr 18:19.4
  3     21  Kaden Anderlik            Fr 18:32.7
  4     28  Ryan Steffen              So 19:02.1
  5     39  Joey Labosky              Jr 19:45.5
  6   ( 40) Blake Murphy              Fr 20:04.8
  7   ( 43) Dylan Johnson             Jr 20:38.0
  
  6.   121  New Hampton                           (18:40.5  93:22.5 2:02.7)
====================================================
  1      8  Jake Usher                Jr 17:34.6
  2     12  Nolan Usher                9 17:49.3
  3     31  Zach Heying               Jr 19:09.2
  4     33  Hannes Schroeder          Sr 19:12.1
  5     37  Tyler Shatek              Sr 19:37.3
  6   ( 42) Jade Troyna                9 20:36.4
  7   ( 46) Trey Throndson             9 22:01.6
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                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  
  7.   203  Oelwein                               (20:48.9  104:04.4 3:10.9)
====================================================
  1     32  Alec Hirsch               So 19:09.2
  2     35  Dom Robertson             Fr 19:26.8
  3     44  Brandon McClain           So 21:24.7
  4     45  Carter Block              Jr 21:43.6
  5     47  Nick Stasi                Sr 22:20.1
  6   ( 48) Brennan Cole              Fr 22:53.4
  7   ( 49) Austin Parmely            Jr 25:27.5
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                         **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1  238 Jarod Phillips           So Decorah                      17:59.4  5:48 
      2    2  234 Henrik Marquardt         Jr Decorah                      18:10.6  5:52 
      3    3  239 Trevor Phillips          Sr Decorah                      18:40.8  6:01 
      4    4  213 Garret Baumler           Sr Decorah                      18:45.8  6:03 
      5    5  229 Brayden Krivachek        Fr Decorah                      18:48.9  6:04 
      6    6  232 Ben Leschensky           Jr Decorah                      19:01.7  6:08 
      7    7  224 Loden Henning            Sr Decorah                      19:10.1  6:11 
      8    8  506 Chris Njus               Fr Waverly-Shell Rock           19:10.4  6:11 
      9       237 Austin Myli              So Decorah                      19:32.1  6:18 
     10    9  492 Adam Hein                Fr Waverly-Shell Rock           19:36.0  6:19 
     11       242 Eric Smedsrud            Jr Decorah                      19:38.7  6:20 
     12       241 Tristan Rowley           Sr Decorah                      19:38.8  6:20 
     13       218 Zach Devore              Jr Decorah                      19:44.3  6:22 
     14       223 Garret Hemesath          Sr Decorah                      19:46.0  6:22 
     15       249 Spencer Weis             Jr Decorah                      19:46.4  6:22 
     16   10  390 Nate Helgerson           Fr Waukon                       19:46.6  6:22 
     17       240 Corban Rowley            So Decorah                      19:55.1  6:25 
     18       231 Andrew Larson            Sr Decorah                      20:02.2  6:27 
     19   11   69 Maison Holzer            Sr Charles City                 20:05.7  6:29 
     20       226 Christian Johnson        Fr Decorah                      20:09.1  6:30 
     21       235 Lars Marquardt           Fr Decorah                      20:16.0  6:32 
     22       244 Andrew Sullivan          Sr Decorah                      20:27.0  6:35 
     23   12  499 Kyle Kueker              Fr Waverly-Shell Rock           20:27.0  6:35 
     24       214 Jack Berlage             Fr Decorah                      20:28.9  6:36 
     25       216 Raul Campos              So Decorah                      20:29.2  6:36 
     26   13  159 Chance Throndson         So Crestwood                    20:44.2  6:41 
     27   14  154 Kyle Quam                Fr Crestwood                    20:45.7  6:41 
     28   15  494 Keaton Hughes            Jr Waverly-Shell Rock           20:52.6  6:44 
     29   16  513 Andrew Schneider         Jr Waverly-Shell Rock           21:02.0  6:47 
     30   17   81 Nick Litterer            Fr Charles City                 21:02.1  6:47 
     31   18   53 Chris Campbell           So Charles City                 21:03.5  6:47 
     32   19  327 Michael Drewelow         Jr New Hampton                  21:05.9  6:48 
     33       228 Andrew Kozelka           So Decorah                      21:06.5  6:48 
     34   20  486 Brody Folkerts           Jr Waverly-Shell Rock           21:06.9  6:48 
     35   21  519 Ethan Young              Sr Waverly-Shell Rock           21:08.6  6:49 
     36       243 Luke Stock               So Decorah                      21:10.3  6:49 
     37       515 Roland Ten Hoeve         Fr Waverly-Shell Rock           21:12.2  6:50 
     38       511 Andrew Rucker            Sr Waverly-Shell Rock           21:14.2  6:51 
     39       496 Tristan Jones            Jr Waverly-Shell Rock           21:14.9  6:51 
     40   22   94 Evan Schmidtke           So Charles City                 21:15.3  6:51 
     41       221 Logan Hauber             So Decorah                      21:16.1  6:51 
     42   23   63 Isaac Fortunato          Sr Charles City                 21:16.6  6:51 
     43   24  387 Adam Gruman              Jr Waukon                       21:17.4  6:52 
     44   25  137 Josh Born                Jr Crestwood                    21:18.3  6:52 
     45   26  396 Andrew Mellick           Fr Waukon                       21:23.9  6:54 
     46       217 Cameron Delong           Fr Decorah                      21:27.6  6:55 
     47       233 Jake Marlow              Sr Decorah                      21:27.6  6:55 
     48   27   73 Isaac Jensen             Fr Charles City                 21:33.4  6:57 
     49   28  334 Levi Tank                Jr New Hampton                  21:35.2  6:57 
     50   29   80 Jack Litterer            Fr Charles City                 21:37.4  6:58 
     51       489 Jordan Gomes             Jr Waverly-Shell Rock           21:37.8  6:58 
     52       490 Marshall Gonnerman       Fr Waverly-Shell Rock           22:00.8  7:06 
     53   30  162 Ryan Wilson              Sr Crestwood                    22:06.0  7:07 
     54   31  157 Kristian Szajna          So Crestwood                    22:07.5  7:08 
     55       516 Luke Tobin               Fr Waverly-Shell Rock           22:07.8  7:08 
     56       495 Nathan Hummel            Sr Waverly-Shell Rock           22:19.6  7:12 
     57        66 Cale Hemaseth            Fr Charles City                 22:24.1  7:13 
     58       483 Nathan Ewest             Fr Waverly-Shell Rock           22:25.2  7:13 
     59       509 Jack Quin                Sr Waverly-Shell Rock           22:27.9  7:14 
     60       219 Ross Gentry              Jr Decorah                      22:29.0  7:15 
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                         **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
     61   32  386 Carter Fuhrman           Sr Waukon                       22:32.0  7:16 
     62       484 Conner Faga              Sr Waverly-Shell Rock           22:34.4  7:16 
     63        52 Jonathan Baxter          Sr Charles City                 22:36.2  7:17 
     64        86 Isaiah Ortiola           Fr Charles City                 22:41.7  7:19 
     65   33  140 Boston Ferrie            Fr Crestwood                    22:46.2  7:20 
     66       245 Solomon Thompson         Fr Decorah                      22:49.5  7:21 
     67       230 Billy Lange              Fr Decorah                      23:01.9  7:25 
     68   34  331 Aaron Peterson           Sr New Hampton                  23:09.5  7:28 
     69       482 Adam Ernsting            Jr Waverly-Shell Rock           23:10.1  7:28 
     70       470 Quinton Balvanz          Sr Waverly-Shell Rock           23:10.2  7:28 
     71       101 Drew Wendland            Jr Charles City                 23:14.9  7:29 
     72       220 Beirgan Gunhus-Dansdill  Fr Decorah                      23:19.0  7:31 
     73   35  143 Ethan Hoppe              Jr Crestwood                    23:19.6  7:31 
     74        70 Marshall Holzer          So Charles City                 23:22.1  7:32 
     75       485 Daniel Feldhake          Jr Waverly-Shell Rock           23:23.2  7:32 
     76       103 Ezra Wilson              Fr Charles City                 23:23.7  7:32 
     77        50 Stephen Bachman          Fr Charles City                 23:23.9  7:32 
     78        78 Thomas Krebsbach         So Charles City                 23:29.0  7:34 
     79        87 Kaleb Osier              Fr Charles City                 23:29.6  7:34 
     80   36  388 Miles Hansmeier          Fr Waukon                       24:01.5  7:44 
     81       356 Christian Solsma         Jr Oelwein                      24:07.5  7:46 
     82   37  337 Will Throndson            9 New Hampton                  24:08.4  7:47 
     83        67 Trey Hennick             Sr Charles City                 24:11.6  7:48 
     84       505 Zach Mohling             Jr Waverly-Shell Rock           24:24.9  7:52 
     85       134 Jacob Andera             Fr Crestwood                    24:37.2  7:56 
     86       350 Mason Meyer              Fr Oelwein                      24:46.5  7:59 
     87        64 Jacob Hallett            So Charles City                 24:48.6  8:00 
     88   38  326 Austin Carpenter          9 New Hampton                  24:50.7  8:00 
     89       104 Ryan Wolfe               So Charles City                 25:13.1  8:08 
     90       160 Eric Trautsch            Fr Crestwood                    25:21.1  8:10 
     91       354 Noah Rettinger           Sr Oelwein                      25:31.6  8:13 
     92       487 Jaedon Foreman           Sr Waverly-Shell Rock           25:32.1  8:14 
     93       480 Zach Denton              So Waverly-Shell Rock           25:52.2  8:20 
     94   39  394 Noah Liddiard            Sr Waukon                       26:26.4  8:31 
     95   40  392 Will Keenan              Sr Waukon                       26:26.4  8:31 
     96        56 Marco Concepcion         So Charles City                 26:39.4  8:35 
     97       477 Derek Carpenter          Jr Waverly-Shell Rock           26:47.6  8:38 
     98        82 Nolan Loftus             So Charles City                 26:48.4  8:38 
     99       497 Thomas Kenealy           So Waverly-Shell Rock           28:08.1  9:04 
    100       512 Ian Schaufenbuel         Jr Waverly-Shell Rock           31:24.1 10:07 
    101        61 Keegan Crawford          Fr Charles City                 31:27.2 10:08 
    102        58 Regan Connell            Sr Charles City                 32:45.1 10:33 
    103       102 Carter West              So Charles City                 38:59.0 12:33 
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                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    15  Decorah                               (18:29.1  92:25.5 0:49.5)
====================================================
  1      1  Jarod Phillips            So 17:59.4
  2      2  Henrik Marquardt          Jr 18:10.6
  3      3  Trevor Phillips           Sr 18:40.8
  4      4  Garret Baumler            Sr 18:45.8
  5      5  Brayden Krivachek         Fr 18:48.9
  6   (  6) Ben Leschensky            Jr 19:01.7
  7   (  7) Loden Henning             Sr 19:10.1
  
  2.    60  Waverly-Shell Rock                    (20:13.6  101:08.0 1:51.6)
====================================================
  1      8  Chris Njus                Fr 19:10.4
  2      9  Adam Hein                 Fr 19:36.0
  3     12  Kyle Kueker               Fr 20:27.0
  4     15  Keaton Hughes             Jr 20:52.6
  5     16  Andrew Schneider          Jr 21:02.0
  6   ( 20) Brody Folkerts            Jr 21:06.9
  7   ( 21) Ethan Young               Sr 21:08.6
  
  3.    91  Charles City                          (20:56.7  104:43.2 1:10.9)
====================================================
  1     11  Maison Holzer             Sr 20:05.7
  2     17  Nick Litterer             Fr 21:02.1
  3     18  Chris Campbell            So 21:03.5
  4     22  Evan Schmidtke            So 21:15.3
  5     23  Isaac Fortunato           Sr 21:16.6
  6   ( 27) Isaac Jensen              Fr 21:33.4
  7   ( 29) Jack Litterer             Fr 21:37.4
  
  4.   113  Crestwood                             (21:24.4  107:01.7 1:23.3)
====================================================
  1     13  Chance Throndson          So 20:44.2
  2     14  Kyle Quam                 Fr 20:45.7
  3     25  Josh Born                 Jr 21:18.3
  4     30  Ryan Wilson               Sr 22:06.0
  5     31  Kristian Szajna           So 22:07.5
  6   ( 33) Boston Ferrie             Fr 22:46.2
  7   ( 35) Ethan Hoppe               Jr 23:19.6
  
  5.   128  Waukon                                (21:48.3  109:01.4 4:14.9)
====================================================
  1     10  Nate Helgerson            Fr 19:46.6
  2     24  Adam Gruman               Jr 21:17.4
  3     26  Andrew Mellick            Fr 21:23.9
  4     32  Carter Fuhrman            Sr 22:32.0
  5     36  Miles Hansmeier           Fr 24:01.5
  6   ( 39) Noah Liddiard             Sr 26:26.4
  7   ( 40) Will Keenan               Sr 26:26.4
  
  6.   156  New Hampton                           (22:58.0  114:49.7 3:44.8)
====================================================
  1     19  Michael Drewelow          Jr 21:05.9
  2     28  Levi Tank                 Jr 21:35.2
  3     34  Aaron Peterson            Sr 23:09.5
  4     37  Will Throndson             9 24:08.4
  5     38  Austin Carpenter           9 24:50.7
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                          **** Boys' Junior High 2 Mile Run ****     
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1  288 Nils Holkesvik            8 decorah middle school        11:32.7  5:47 
      2    2  294 Spencer Peterson          8 decorah middle school        11:40.2  5:51 
      3    3   83 Logan Luft                7 Charles City                 11:41.0  5:51 
      4    4  475 Noah Cambell              8 Waverly-Shell Rock           11:49.9  5:55 
      5       328 Danny Hammel              8 New Hampton                  12:08.9  6:05 
      6    5  145 Bryden Juelsgaard         8 Crestwood                    12:13.0  6:07 
      7    6  503 Logan McCullough          8 Waverly-Shell Rock           12:18.6  6:10 
      8    7   60 Antwone Cooper            7 Charles City                 12:19.9  6:10 
      9       338 Dakota Troyna             8 New Hampton                  12:22.0  6:11 
     10    8  397 John O'Neill              7 Waukon                       12:28.9  6:15 
     11    9  149 Lucas McGee               8 Crestwood                    12:30.1  6:16 
     12   10  285 Zachary Garwood           8 decorah middle school        12:43.4  6:22 
     13   11  158 Mason Theis               8 Crestwood                    12:46.1  6:24 
     14   12  293 Landon Miller             8 decorah middle school        12:52.9  6:27 
     15   13   48 Bradley Andrews           8 Charles City                 13:02.7  6:32 
     16   14  155 Caleb Shea                8 Crestwood                    13:03.9  6:32 
     17   15  297 Joseph Seo                8 decorah middle school        13:05.6  6:33 
     18   16  507 Tyler Orman               7 Waverly-Shell Rock           13:06.9  6:34 
     19   17  283 Kyzer Engen               8 decorah middle school        13:08.6  6:35 
     20   18  284 Jay Fjelstul              8 decorah middle school        13:12.8  6:37 
     21       352 Garrett Pates             8 Oelwein                      13:20.5  6:41 
     22   19  474 Benjamin Buseman          7 Waverly-Shell Rock           13:22.0  6:41 
     23   20   90 Hayden Pleggenkuhle       8 Charles City                 13:22.0  6:41 
     24   21  504 Austin Meyers             8 Waverly-Shell Rock           13:23.0  6:42 
     25   22   49 Phillip Bachman           8 Charles City                 13:23.7  6:42 
     26   23   75 Cameron Kakac             7 Charles City                 13:31.5  6:46 
     27       289 Knute Hovden              7 decorah middle school        13:37.3  6:49 
     28       286 James Groux               7 decorah middle school        13:37.8  6:49 
     29       292 Noah Lovelace             7 decorah middle school        13:38.4  6:50 
     30   24  493 Tyler Heine               8 Waverly-Shell Rock           13:43.6  6:52 
     31   25   97 Drew Staudt               7 Charles City                 13:52.1  6:57 
     32   26  472 Mason Boevers             8 Waverly-Shell Rock           13:58.7  7:00 
     33       473 Derek Brandt              7 Waverly-Shell Rock           14:01.9  7:01 
     34        84 Connor McCann             7 Charles City                 14:05.5  7:03 
     35       335 Elliot Throndson          7 New Hampton                  14:09.5  7:05 
     36       296 Isaac Roberts             8 decorah middle school        14:09.9  7:05 
     37   27  141 Ryan Fortney              8 Crestwood                    14:16.0  7:08 
     38        54 Josiah Carr               8 Charles City                 14:16.1  7:09 
     39        72 Aaron Jensen              7 Charles City                 14:16.7  7:09 
     40        51 Alex Bauer                7 Charles City                 14:18.8  7:10 
     41       299 Luke Walter               7 decorah middle school        14:23.4  7:12 
     42        68 Mason Holmen              8 Charles City                 14:24.6  7:13 
     43       491 Griffin Gonzalez          8 Waverly-Shell Rock           14:33.1  7:17 
     44       295 Brian Phillips            7 decorah middle school        14:35.4  7:18 
     45   28  389 Ryan Hanson               8 Waukon                       14:38.8  7:20 
     46   29  385 Denzel Decker             7 Waukon                       14:38.8  7:20 
     47   30  153 Justin Nibaur             7 Crestwood                    14:48.4  7:25 
     48       281 Gabriel Anderson          7 decorah middle school        14:57.3  7:29 
     49   31  401 Michael Smith             8 Waukon                       14:59.7  7:30 
     50   32  399 Cody Palmer               7 Waukon                       15:05.2  7:33 
     51       479 Ethyn Chesnut             7 Waverly-Shell Rock           15:05.3  7:33 
     52   33  400 Reese Reisinger           7 Waukon                       15:11.7  7:36 
     53   34  383 Brady Beyer               8 Waukon                       15:12.0  7:36 
     54       290 Rex Huinker               8 decorah middle school        15:28.7  7:45 
     55   35  151 Mitchell Melaas           8 Crestwood                    15:36.9  7:49 
     56       488 Jonah Gasch               8 Waverly-Shell Rock           15:42.1  7:52 
     57       358 Karson Wilkinson          7 Oelwein                      15:44.8  7:53 
     58        79 Scott Lewis               7 Charles City                 15:53.9  7:57 
     59        92 Drew Roethler             7 Charles City                 16:07.9  8:04 
     60        65 Ryan Hallett              7 Charles City                 16:11.8  8:06 
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                          Northeast Iowa Conference Championship Meet
                               New Hampton Golf and Country Club
                                       New Hamption, IA
                                       October 13, 2015
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                          **** Boys' Junior High 2 Mile Run ****     
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
     61       353 Blake Perkins             8 Oelwein                      16:21.2  8:11 
     62        71 Jarrett Huffman           7 Charles City                 16:21.6  8:11 
     63       291 Tyler Irwin               7 decorah middle school        16:28.7  8:15 
     64        91 Zack Quade                8 Charles City                 16:32.4  8:17 
     65       282 Blake Donlon              8 decorah middle school        17:03.4  8:32 
     66       138 Zeke Church               8 Crestwood                    17:21.5  8:41 
     67        93 Nick Roney                7 Charles City                 17:33.6  8:47 
     68       517 Jaydon Trueman            7 Waverly-Shell Rock           18:12.6  9:07 
     69        95 Nathan Shultz             8 Charles City                 18:30.0  9:15 
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                          Northeast Iowa Conference Championship Meet
                               New Hampton Golf and Country Club
                                       New Hamption, IA
                                       October 13, 2015
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Boys' Junior High Team Score ****
  
  1.    40  decorah middle school                 (12:23.0  61:54.8 1:32.9)
====================================================
  1      1  Nils Holkesvik             8 11:32.7
  2      2  Spencer Peterson           8 11:40.2
  3     10  Zachary Garwood            8 12:43.4
  4     12  Landon Miller              8 12:52.9
  5     15  Joseph Seo                 8 13:05.6
  6   ( 17) Kyzer Engen                8 13:08.6
  7   ( 18) Jay Fjelstul               8 13:12.8
  
  2.    65  Charles City                          (12:45.9  63:49.3 1:42.7)
====================================================
  1      3  Logan Luft                 7 11:41.0
  2      7  Antwone Cooper             7 12:19.9
  3     13  Bradley Andrews            8 13:02.7
  4     20  Hayden Pleggenkuhle        8 13:22.0
  5     22  Phillip Bachman            8 13:23.7
  6   ( 23) Cameron Kakac              7 13:31.5
  7   ( 25) Drew Staudt                7 13:52.1
  
  3.    66  Waverly-Shell Rock                    (12:48.1  64:00.4 1:33.1)
====================================================
  1      4  Noah Cambell               8 11:49.9
  2      6  Logan McCullough           8 12:18.6
  3     16  Tyler Orman                7 13:06.9
  4     19  Benjamin Buseman           7 13:22.0
  5     21  Austin Meyers              8 13:23.0
  6   ( 24) Tyler Heine                8 13:43.6
  7   ( 26) Mason Boevers              8 13:58.7
  
  4.    66  Crestwood                             (12:57.9  64:49.1 2:03.0)
====================================================
  1      5  Bryden Juelsgaard          8 12:13.0
  2      9  Lucas McGee                8 12:30.1
  3     11  Mason Theis                8 12:46.1
  4     14  Caleb Shea                 8 13:03.9
  5     27  Ryan Fortney               8 14:16.0
  6   ( 30) Justin Nibaur              7 14:48.4
  7   ( 35) Mitchell Melaas            8 15:36.9
  
  5.   128  Waukon                                (14:22.3  71:51.4 2:36.3)
====================================================
  1      8  John O'Neill               7 12:28.9
  2     28  Ryan Hanson                8 14:38.8
  3     29  Denzel Decker              7 14:38.8
  4     31  Michael Smith              8 14:59.7
  5     32  Cody Palmer                7 15:05.2
  6   ( 33) Reese Reisinger            7 15:11.7
  7   ( 34) Brady Beyer                8 15:12.0


